Cuprins "Culegere pentru invatarea limbii engleze

- Fise de lucru practice - Clasele 0-IV"

1. Learning the Alphabet: Uppercase and lowercase letters

2. ABC Order

3. Vowels and Consonants

4. Beginning, Middle and Ending Sounds

5. Numbers 1-10

6. Patterns

7. Shapes and Colours

8. Days of the week

9. Months of the year

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Weather and seasons
Sequencing

Ordinal numbers
Counting to 20

Count and add
Personal Pronouns
Plurals

The article (a, an, the)
Here/There

There is/are; there isn't/aren't
Verb "to be"
Possession

Prepositions



23. Adjectives

24. This-that; these-those

25. Modal verb: CAN/CANNOT

26. Short answers: YES, | CAN/ NO | CAN'T/YES, | DO/NO, | DON'T
27. Present Simple

28. Present Continuous

29. Present simple vs. Present Continuous
30. Telling time

31. Possessive adjective

32. Some/any

33. 1 like/love; | don't like+gerund

34. Wh-Questions

35. Adverbs of time

36. Adverbs of frequency

37. The Genitive

38. Must/may

39. The future: WILL

40. Vocabulary: school objects, toys, jobs, animals, feelings and emotions, family members

Answer key



